
Eurocup 2017 - ES24
Qualification Results

Place: SCRC Pardubice 
Date: 19.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Míček / Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
 
1. Jiří Míček sen 13.00 3.625
2. Martin Hojer 12.00 3.644
3. Zuzana Hojerová 13.00 3.674
4. Josef Kacíř 14.00 3.722
5. Luca Rath 11.00 3.748
6. Jakub Štrunc 10.00 3.870
7. Jiří Štrunc 11.00 3.949
8. Libor Kacíř 12.00 4.005
9. Jörn  Bursche 9.00 4.011
10. Jiří Míček jun 11.00 4.034
11. Vlado Okali 12.00 4.036
12. Jaroslav Dörner 10.00 4.200
13. Ralf Hahn 7.00 4.229
14. Josef Čechura 10.00 4.235
15. Thomas Trantura 12.00 4.281
16. Roman Kalhous 12.00 4.327
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Eurocup 2017 - ES24
Final – Group B

Place: SCRC Pardubice 

Date: 19.11.2017 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: Míček / Hojer 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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Eurocup 2017 - ES24
Final – Group A

Place: SCRC Pardubice 
Date: 19.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Míček / Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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Eurocup 2017 - ES24
Final Results

Place: SCRC Pardubice 
Date: 19.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Míček / Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Martin Hojer 464.08 3.621
2. Josef Kacíř 456.08 3.624
3. Jiří Míček sen 449.09 3.686
4. Luca Rath 449.08 3.662
5. Zuzana Hojerová 443.20 3.709
6. Vlado Okali 415.08 4.033
7. Jiří Štrunc 412.04 3.734
8. Jakub Štrunc 409.20 3.709
9. Jiří Míček jun 408.37 4.009
10. Jaroslav Dörner 404.31 4.154
11. Roman Kalhous 398.13 4.345
12. Thomas Trantura 393.31 4.060
13. Jörn  Bursche 391.21 4.032
14. Libor Kacíř 388.39 3.676
15. Ralf Hahn 386.04 3.985
16. Josef Čechura 382.21 4.239
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Eurocup 2017 - ES24
Race Results

Place: SCRC Pardubice 
Date: 19.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Míček / Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Martin Hojer 3.644 – – – 464.08
2. Josef Kacíř 3.722 – – – 456.08
3. Jiří Míček sen 3.625 – – – 449.09
4. Luca Rath 3.748 – – – 449.08
5. Zuzana Hojerová 3.674 – – – 443.20
6. Vlado Okali 4.036 – – – 415.08
7. Jiří Štrunc 3.949 – – – 412.04
8. Jakub Štrunc 3.870 – – – 409.20
9. Jiří Míček jun 4.034 – – – 408.37
10. Jaroslav Dörner 4.200 – – – 404.31
11. Roman Kalhous 4.327 – – – 398.13
12. Thomas Trantura 4.281 – – – 393.31
13. Jörn  Bursche 4.011 – – – 391.21
14. Libor Kacíř 4.005 – – – 388.39
15. Ralf Hahn 4.229 – – – 386.04
16. Josef Čechura 4.235 – – – 382.21
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